
   CALIFORNIA SCHOOL FINANCE AUTHORITY 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Item 10: Discussion of Future Board Meeting Dates (Informational 
Item) 
 

The following date(s) have been tentatively reserved for the remainder of the year and 

2025 Authority meetings: 

Remainder of the year: 
• Monday, November 18, 2024 

• Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

 

2025: 

• Thursday, January 30, 2025 

• Thursday, February 27, 2025 

• Thursday, March 27, 2025 

• Thursday, April 24, 2025 

• Thursday, May 29, 2025 

• Thursday, June 26, 2025 

• Thursday, July 31, 2025 

• Thursday, August 28, 2025 

• Thursday, September 25, 2025 

• Thursday, October 30, 2025 

• Thursday, November 13, 2025 

• Thursday, December 11, 2025 

 


